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ompany profile

We are a company specializing in optical fiber transmission
equipment, data communication equipment and network
access equipment. Itis a national high-tech enterprise and

a high-tech enterprise in Hangzhou.ltis a company with
independent research and development products in the industry

Main products category:
¢Industrial Ethernet Switch/Industrial Fiber Media
Converter;
*General/POE/SNMP/Physical Isolation Fiber Media
Converter;
*RACK Mount1-960*Voice/E1 PCM Multiplexer;
+1-64"E1+FE/GE/Physical Isolation FEPDH Multiplexer;
*E1/V.35/V.24/RS530/Co-Directional 64K Converter;
+Dry Contact Fiber MUX;
+4-20m Aanalog/CAN/PROFIBUS/USB MUX;
*E1/V.35/V.24/VOICE Over Ethernet(TDM Over IP);
+Serialport/DryContact/analog Over Ethernet;
*XLR /AESaudiofibermux/XLRaudiooverE1;
*E1 Impedance Converter/E1protectionunit/
OEO Series Products;
Focus on optical communication research and development
for 20 years, we can provide customers with customized
product services,and technical control standards to achieve
a win-win situation.
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Unmanaged Din-

Rail Industrial

Din-Raillndustrial Switches iber Media Converter

*Unmanaged 5 ports FE Switch +1ChannelFE/GE Fiber Media Converter| +4FE Fiber Media Converter
*Unmanaged 5 ports GE Switch +2ChannelFE/GE Fiber Media Converter| «4GE Fiber Media Converter
*Unmanaged 8 ports FE Switch *1ch FE/GE Fiber Media Converter *4FE+2ch Serial Fiber Media Converter
*Unmanaged 8 ports GE Switch (can support LFP,MINI TYPE) #4GE+2ch Serial Fiber Media Converter

/

*4*FE+2*100 Base-FX Cascade
(Node) Style Fiber Media Converter

*4*GE+2*1000 Base-X Cascade
(Node) Style Fiber Media Converter

*8*FE to 1100 Base-FX Fiber Media Converte

*8*FE to 2*100 Base-FX Fiber Media Converter
*8*FE to 2*1000Base-X Fiber Media Converter
*10*FE to 2*1000Base-FX Fiber Media

KConverter /

r
*8*FE to 1*1000 Base-X Fiber Media Convertédr

.

*4*FE+4*100 Base-FX to 2*1000Base-X
Fiber Media Converte

/

Y

\

/

¢Industrial24*100Base-FX(SFP)+2GE
(ComboPort) Ethernet Switch

¢Industrial24*100Base-FX(SFP)+4GE

¢Industrial16*1000Base-FX(SFP)+8GE
Ethernet Switch(managed)
*Industrial4*1000Base-FX(SFP)+24GE

*Multi-Service Aggregation Switch

(ComboPort) Ethernet Switch Ethernet Switch(managed)
- AN /

M d Din-Rail | al Eth t Switc h t

a2 R DN R N g ea i PPOr
4 Y Y N

*Managed1/2/4FE to 1*100Base-FX
Fiber Media Converter

*+Managed1/2/4FE to 1*1000Base-X
Fiber Media Converter

*Managed 8*FE to 1*100 Base-FX Fiber

Media Converter
+Managed 8*FE to 2*1000Base-X Fiber

Media Converter(2*RS232/RS485/
\RS422 For Option)

/

AN

*Managed 4*FE+4*100 Base-FX+2*1000
Base-X Fiber Media Converter
(2*RS232/485/422foroption)

/




*4FE+1*RS232/422/485 to 1*100 Base-
FX Converter

*2GE+1*RS232/422/485 to 1*1000Base-
X Converter(Support Console/WEB/

\IndependentSNMP Management) /

Managed Physical Isolation Din-Rail Industrial Switches

4 N

/

Y N

*Managed 4*FE(Physical Isolation) Fiber
Media Converter(Total Bandwidth4*100M
=400M)

*Managed 4*GE(Physical Isolation) Fiber

1000M+100M=1100M)

Media Converter(Total Bandwidth4*1000M

*Managed 1*GE+1*FE(Physical Isolation
Fiber Media Converter(Total Bandwidth

*Managed 1*GE+1*GE(Physical Isolation) Bandwidth8*1000M,Support SNMP
Fiber Media Converter(Total Bandwidth

¢Industrial 8*GE(Physical Isolation) to2*
10G Fiber Media Converter(Total

Management,Support1+1Fiber Backup)

\=4000M) _/\2*1000M=2000M) J
Ring Network Din-Rail Industrial Ethernet Switch
4 Ve v N

*4*FE+4*RS232/RS422/RS485 to 2*1000
Base X Ring Network Ethernet Switches

*4*GE+4*RS232/RS422/RS485 to 2*1000
Base X Ring Network Ethernet Switches

*8*FE+2*1000Base-X Ring Network
Ethernet Switches

+8*GE+4*1000Base-X Ring Network Switch

*4*FE+4*100Base-FX+2*Base 1000-X(2* [*6"GE+6*1000Base-X Ring Network Switch
RS232/RS422/RS485 For Option,Suppor{ (Support Multi-Fiber Ring,Console/WEB

(Support Console/WEB Management, Console/WEB Management) Management)
\built-in Lithium Battery) AN AN J
4 Y4 N

*16GE+4 SFP Switch
*16GE+8 SFP Switch

*Ring network 4FE+4SFP(100Base-FX) to 2

.

*4FE to one optic+1ch 300M wifi Switch

SFP(1000Base-FX)+2ch 300M wifi Switch

/




Unmanaged Fiber Media Converter

*FE to 100Base-FX Fiber Media Converter . . *2/4FE Fiber Media Converter
*GE to 1000Base-X Fiber Media Converte °1Channel10G Fiber Media Converter *2/4GE Fiber Media Converter
(Support Internal/External/AC+DC Dual (External Power) (Support Internal AC/DC/AC+
Power) DC Power)
AN AN )
‘é Fn%éorggro FEaxtern)élFF; edla *4*FE Fiber Media Converter *4FE to 2 Optic Port Cascade Media Converter
0é*GE tot100 d t XIITleer Medla *4*GE Fiber Media Converter *4GE to 2 Optic Port Cascade Media Converter
o *Fnél%zgqo X er aF Ig\ll\{)eerr Media +8*FE to100Base-FX Fiber Media *8FE to 2 Opt|_c Port Cascade Medl_a Converter
8 nverter ( xternaléow r) Converter *8GE to 2 Optic Port Cascade Media Converter
*2*GE t02*1000 Base-X Fiber Medi * -X Fi i
\(%onverter (%xte?ng Povlv S edia /\ bgolzl\ilet?tl)?OOBase X Fiber Media /\ /
*Converged 2*FE+6*100 Base-FX (SFP)

Ethernét Switch +24*100 Base-FX(SFP)+2*GE(Combo
+16FE to100 Base-FX Media Converter | *ggnverged 2:GE+67100 Base-FX (SFP)| Port)Ethernet Switch(Optic Converged)
*16FE to1000 Base-FX Media Converte OConver ed1*GE+8 100 Base-FX (SFP) | #24*100 Base-FX(SFP)+4*GE(Combo

EthernetSwitch Port)Ethernet Switch(Optic Converged)

\ / I%:t ’é"rﬁ[n,%"ém GE+8*1000 Base-FX (SF)& /
*5V2A;12V1A;12V2A;48V1A;48V2A
0%6*.{”?2*1000 Base-X(SFP) Ethernet Switching Power Supply
wite eIndustrial Din-Rail 12V4A;12V2A
0%4’fFE+2*1000 Base-X(SFP) Ethernet Switching Power Supply
\_ witch /\.1*RJ45 To 2*E1 Connecting Cable )




Managed Fiber Media Converter

* 1|\;IFEto1 (C)'ORBasetJ:lX)Fiber Media Converter(CanBe OﬁFEto 1c(|)(l)RBaset-'I:X) Fiber Media Converter(CanBe
anage emote anage emote * .
o1*GEtg1ooosase-){FiberMediaConverter(Can Be *4*GEt%1000Base-yXFiberMediaConverter(Can Be| *4U Management 128*1000M Fiber
Managed Remotely) Menaged Rgmc’teﬂ:& . ) Direction (Can Connect to128Fiber
+2*FE to 100Base-FX Fiber Media Converter(Can Be '8'\; Eto1g% aset-I )FlberMedlaConverter(CanBe Media Converters)
Managed Remotely) . anaged remotely) )
* X Fi i 8*FEto1000 Base-X FiberMediaC ter(CanB
\O%AaGnEatéI)eLOggr%%?&%FlberMedlaConverter(CanBe/K Mana(g)edRen'?gteely)l erMedia Converter(Can D\ /
Managed Physical Isolation Fiber Media Converter—Each Ethernet
with Independent Bandwidth and Physical Channel
* i i i *Managed 1*GE+1*FE(Physical Isolation)|*Physical Isolation 2*GE+4*FE to 2*3.125
‘l\l\/lllggi%gce?gn“vgrltzéf(t%?gl:al?!alﬁglvatyt)mtfIber Fiber Media Converte&(ToytaI Bandwidth ) G Fyiben_' Media Converter(Total _
100M=400M) 1000M+100=1100M) Eanlgmsjth 2400M,Support1+1 Fiber
*Managed 4*GE(Physical Isolation)Fiber o M d 1*GE+1*GE(Physical Isolati ackup - . . ,
MedialConvertar(Taial Banawidihd: - | Fiaar Ristin GomioriorTols| Bandwiain | foy5ical [solation 8°GE to 2106 Fiber
1000M=4000M) 5%1000M=2000M Media Converter(Total Bandwidth 8*1000
\ /\ = ) /\I\/I,Support1+1 Fiber Backup) /
Managed 1+1 Fiber Backup ] ] .
Fiber Media Converter Ethernet+Serial Fiber Media Converter

*1+1 Fiber Backup 4*FE Fiber Media
Converter

*1+1 Fiber Backup 4*GE Fiber Media
Converter (When TheMain Fiber Out

*2*FE+4*RS232/422/485 Fiber Media
Converter

*4*FE+2*RS232/422/485 Fiber Media
Converter

*4*GE+2*RS232/422/485 Fiber Media

Of Order,the Backup Fiber Works)

*4*FE+16*RS232/422/485Fiber Media
Converter

/KConverter /
POE Fiber Media Converter
4 Ve Ve N

+1*FE POE(af/at) Fiber Media Converter
+1*GE POE(af/at) Fiber Media Converter
+2*FE POE(af/at) Fiber Media Converter
+2*GE POE(af/at) Fiber Media Converter

(Built-in Power)
/

(Built-in Power)

.

*4*FE POE(af/at) Fiber Media Converter
+4*GE POE(af/at) Fiber Media Converter

+8*FE POE(af/at) Fiber Media Converter
+8*GE POE(af/at) Fiber Media Converter

/

(Built-in Power)

.




Voice Fiber Multiplexer

(FxO/PRYIERRIN

.Voice Fiber Mult

ine au |o/maqnewc|?éﬁerphone)

\

/

\

+1-4*voice Fiber MUX
*Desktop1-16*Voice Fiber MUX
*Fiber-30 Voice Multiplexer (Support
1+1Fiber BackUp)

.

/

*Desktop 4*Voice+4*FE+2*Serial
*Desktop 4*Voice+4*GE+2*Serial
*Desktop 4*Voice+2*FE+2*GE+2*Serial
(Physical Isolation,Bandwidth2200M)
+Desktop 8*Voice+2*FE Fiber Mux
\0Desktop 8*Voice+2*xGE Fiber Mux

/

/

\

/

\

*16*Voice+4/8*E1+4*FE+4~Serial
*16*Voice+4/8*E1+4*GE+4*Serial

+4*Serial(Support 1+1 Fiber BackUp/
KConsole/SNMP Management)

+16*Voice+4/8*E1+4FE(Physical Isolation)

/

*32*Voice+4/8*E1+4*FE+4*Serial
*32%Voice+4/8*E1+4*GE+4*Serial

+4*Serial(Support 1+1 Fiber BackUp/
\_Console/SNMP Management)

+32%Voice+4/8*E1+4FE(Physical Isolation)

/

*64*xVoice+4/8*E1+4*FE+4*Serial
*64*Voice+4/8*E1+4*GE+4*Serial
*64*xVoice+4/8*E1+4FE(Physical Isolation)

(Support 1+1 Fiber BackUp/Console/
KSNMP Management) /

-

~

/

\

4 N

+32*Voice+4/8/16*E1+4*FE+2*GE
(Physical lIsolation)
+32*Voice+4/8/16*E1+4*FE+4*GE(Physical

Isolation)(Support1+1Fiber BackUp/Console/
SNMP Management)

*Modular Multi-Service PDH Mux(4Slots,
Support Max4*4E1/4*FE/4*GE/4*FE
(Ph)</sical Isolation)/4*16Voice/4*2V.35/
4*2V.24/4*8 Serial,Su Rﬂort1+1F|ber

¢Industrial Din-Rail4*Voice+1*FE Fiber MUX

¢Industrial Din-Rail4*Voice+1*GE Fiber
MUX_?_ip4O Protection,Support 35mm Din-
Rail Type and wall-Mounteddinstallation

+32Voice+4/8*E1+8FE(Physica lisolation) /\Backup,ConsoIe/SNM anagement) Working Temperature:-40°C~+85°C)

+30*Voice Ring Network Fiber MUX

+60*Voice Ring Network Fiber MUX
(Center30/60 FXO Interface Phone,Each
Node is Sets 1-2 FXS Telephone Interface

*4*\oice Fiber MUX+4*FE/GE
*4*Voice Fiber MUX+1*FE/GE
+8*Voice Fiber MUX+1*FE/GE
*32*Voice Fiber MUX+2*FE/GE

Loop Up To 30/60 Words,Support Node
Qype,Rlng Network Redundant Fiber Lin&)/

+32voice+8FE(Physica lisolation)+8E1
(Support 1+1Fiber Backup,Console/
SNMP Management)

*64*Voice Fiber MUX+2*FE/GE /

.

.

/




Multi-Service Rack Type Voice Fiber Multiplexer

Y4

Y

+1-384*VoiceMulti-Service Rack Mount
Fiber Multiplexer(4Urack,support 4GE/
4FE/E1/1+1fiber backup/AC+DC

dual power)

*1-360*VoiceMulti-Service Rack Mount
Fiber Multiplexer(6Urack,support 4GE/
4FE/E1/1+1fiber backup/AC+DC
dualpower)

*1-960*VoiceMulti-Service Rack Mount
Fiber Multiplexer(8Urack,support 4GE/
4FE/E1/1+1fiber backup/AC+DC
dualpower)

- AN AN /
Voice Over E1 PCM
- N Y N
1+1E1 Backup30*Voice Over E1 PCM i -
*E1-16*Voice PCM Mux (DesktopType) | (Two E1 for backup.when the main E1 is R ackTyaase 251 Multiplexer(1U
+E1-30*Voice PCM Mux (1U Rack Type) | out of order,the backup E1 works) yP
- AN AN /
Multi-Service E1 PCM Multiplexer No.1 Signaling E1 PCM
- Y Y N

*E1-4*Voice+1FE+2Serial PCM Mux

(DesktopType)

*E1-8*Voice+2Serial PCM Mux (Desktop,

*E1-16*Voice+4*FE+4*Serial PCM
Multiplexer

*E1-30*Voice+1*FE+1*Serial PCM
Multiplexer

+30FXS/FXO over E1(CAS Signaling)

Type) " .
30 Voice+4FE+Console Over E1 PCM
\032 Voice+4FE Over 2E1 PCM MUX /\ MUX /\ /
Integrated Rack Multi-Service Mux Voice over |IP Gateway
O#AV&deo+4GE+N*Dry Contact/Serial/Telephone Fiber
' *zsl\elll':iael?_relgﬁg#gs':caérlsolatlon)+ N*Dry Contact/
*Integrated Rack Voice OverE1(4U/6U) mggt/%ErEI;l;TFeElém sical Isolation) +N*Dry +8Vocie Over IP(VOIP)

+4Video+4FE (Physical Isolatlon)+N*Dry Contact/
Serial/Telephoneé Fiber Mu

\ / 04eF|Ig'()ﬁg¥2|%el~xtljelrsolatlon) +N Dry Contact/Serial/ /\ /




PDH Fiber Multiplexer

*4E1+4FE PDH M
*4E1+1FE PDH Mux (DesktopType) #4E1+4FE PDH Mux (19inch1U) +4E1+4GE PDH MUX
i ux
*4E1+1FE PDH Mux (19inch1U) *8E1+8FE PDH Mux (DesktopType) +4E1+4FE(Physical Isolation)PDH Mux
*
4E1+1GE PDH Mux (DesktopType) *8E1+8FE PDH Mux (19inch1U) (Support 1+1fiber backup,Console/
*4E1+1GE PDH Mux (19inch1U) /\ /\SNMP management) ’ /

*8E1+4FE PDH Mux
*8E1+4GE PDH Mux
*8E1+4FE(Physical Isolation)PDH Mux

*16E1+4FE PDH Mux
*16E1+4GE PDH Mux
*16E1+4FE(Physical Isolation)PDH Mux

(Support 1+1fiber backup,Console/
\ SNMP management) /

*16E1+8FE PDH Mux

01“;5E1 +12FE+8Voice Multi-sevrice Fibet
ux

+16E1+8FE(Physical Isolation)PDH Mux

(Support 1+1fiber backup,Console/
&SNMP management) /

(Support 1+1fiber backup,Console/
\SNMP management) /

4 N

4 N

4 N

*32E1+4GE PDH Mux
*64E1+4GE PDH Mux (Support 1+1fibe
backup,Console/SNMP management)

*8E1(75Q+120Q)+4FE PDH Mux
*8E1(75Q+120Q)+4GE PDH Mux

*8E1(75Q+120Q)+4FE(Physical Isolation)
PDH Mux(Support 1+1fiber backup,

*16E1+4FE LCD Display PDH Mux
*16E1+4GE LCD Display PDH Mux

+16E1+4FE(Physical Isolation) LCD
Display PDH Mux(Support 1+1fiber

\ /\Console/SNMPmanagement) /\ backup,Console/SNMP managemenw
4 v v N
*Modular Multiservice PDH Mux with LCD
*16E1+3FE+1*100 Base-FX PDH Mux display(4slots,support max4*4E1/4*FE/4*GE/ *FCK11/FCK12/FCK14/FCK16
+16E1+3GE+1*1000 Base-X PDH Mux 4*FE Physical isolation/4*16Voice/4*2V.35/ sIntegrated Rack PDH Fiber MUX
(Support 1+1fiber backup,Console/SNMA 4*2V.24/4*8Serial,Support 1+1 fiber backup, (1U/2U/4U/6U)
management) /KConsole/SNMP managed) /K /




E1/Ethernet Interface Converter

Y4

Y4

*Framed E1-FE Interface Converter

*Unframed E1-FE Interface Converter
eUnframed E1-4*FE Interface Converter
*Framed E1-4*FE Interface Converter

+1-2*FE(Physicallsolation) Interface
Converter

*E1-1*FE+2*RS232 Interface Converter
*E1-1*FE+4%RS232 Interface Converte

*4E1-1*FE Interface Converter(Desktop
Type)

*4E1-4*FE Interface Converter(Desktop

\\Type) )
E1/Ethernet Interface Converter
4 V4 Ve I
+8E1-1*FE Interface Converter *4E1(750+1200)-4FE Interface '1E11t° ?P“C Ether"e"“tefffaceCCO"Ve”ef
* onverter *4E1t0o100 Base-FX Interface Converter
*8E1-4"FE Interface Converter +8E1 to 3FE+1*100 Base-FX Interface Converter
*16E1-1*FE Interface Converter ’8E1 (75Q+120Q)-4FE Interface +16E1 to 3FE+1*100 Base-FX Interface Converter
\_ +16E1-4*FE Interface Converter A onverter /Qem to 3GE+2*1000 Base-FXInterfaceConverte/r
POE Interface Converter E1/V.35/V.24/RS530 Interface Converter
*Unframed E1-V.35 Interface Converter
*+1E1to1FE POE Interface Converter OErafmed %1;1/-:\3/52':“'”{30]‘9 Cogvertert
* -
+4E1to1FE POE Interface Converter OFPa:::éeELVQ;‘r Intgrfearczcgon?/g\r/te;rer +Ethernet to V.35 Interface Converter
(Support af/at,built-in power) *Unframed E1-RS530 Interface Converte
\ /QFramed E1-RS530 Interface Convertey\ /
E1-Serial Interface Converter Co-Directional Interface Converter

*E1-RS232/422/485 Interface Converter

*E1-RS232/422/485 Interface Converter
(Support 3interface at the same time)

QE1-FUII Signal RS232 Interface Converter

*E1-4*RS232/422/485 Interface Converter
*E1-8*RS232/422/485 Interface Converter
*E1-16*RS232/422/485 Interface Converter,

O&E1-31 *RS232/422/485 Interface Converte/r

/

+Co-Directional 64K-FE Interface Converter
+Co-Directional 64K-V. 35 Interface Converter

+Co-Directional 64K-RS232/422/485 Converte

.

/




| E1/V.35/V.24 Fiber Modem E1 over IP
e N N B\
\
\
\
\
\
| eUnframed E1 Fiber Modem ¢ 1*FE Fiber Modem 1*E1 Over IP
+Framed E1 Fiber Modem ¢ 4*FE Fiber Modem t4*E1 032{ P
\ #2048K V.35 Fiber Modem N1FE+2R8232 Fiber Modem (Provide 2*FE+1*100 BaseFX SFP Ethernet
| *N*64K V.35 Fiber Modem (Ethernetbandwidth2M) 2*GE+1*1000 Base X SFP Ethernet)
- AN AN
| E1/V.35/V.24 OverlP(TDM Over IP) FXO/FXS Over IP
\
4 Ve Ve N

*1%V.35 Over IP

| *1%V.240verlP
(Provide 2*FE+1*100 BaseFX SFP Ethernet

*8*E1 Over IP
*16*E1 Over IP
(Provide 2*FE+1*100 BaseFX SFP Ethernet

| 2*GE+1*1000 Base X SFP Ethernet)

*16FXO/FXS Over IP
*30FXO/FXS Over IP
*60FXO/FXS Over IP

2*GE+1*1000 Base X SFP Ethernet)

(Provide2*FE+1*SFP Ethernet)

‘\ AN %
i- i i STM-1 Optical to Electric
i Modular Multi-ServiceOver Ilp DryContact/Serial Over Ip Dhtorfn e calto Bl
4 Y4 Y4 N
|
|
|
|
|
\ ¢Industrial 4 ch Dry Contact OverlP
| +Modular Multi-Service Over IP (4slots, ¢Industrial 2*R8232/422/485 OverlP | «STM-1 Optical to Electric Converter
Support Max4*4E1/4*16 Voice/4*2V.35/ | *Converged 64In&64 Out Dry Contact (STM-10f ATM to STM-10f SDH
| 4*2V.24/4*8Serial) Over IP(Support Each Node Dry Converter)
Contact and Serial Input)
N PN PN J
| Drycontact Mux,Support Dry Contact and Wet Contact
4 Y Y4 N

*Mini1-2ch Drycontact Mux

+8ch Unidirectional/4ch Bidirectional
Drycontact Mux

+16ch Unidirectional/8ch Bidirectional
Drycontact Mux

*64ch Unidirectional/32ch Bidirectional
Dry Contact Mux

+128ch Unidirectional/64ch Bidirectional

¢Industrial Type16¢ch Unidirectional/
8ch Bidirectional Dry Contact Optical
Transceiver Mux

¢Industrial Type1+1 Fiber Backup16ch

+32ch Unidirectional/16ch Bidirectional
\.Drycontact Mux(1+1Backup)

/

Dry Contact Mux

.

gnidirec}\honaIISCh Bidirectional Dry
\ ontact Mux

12



Ring/Converged Dry Contact
ptical Transceiver

4-20MA Analog Fiber Modem

USB Fiber Modem

4 N

\

*RingNetwork128ch Dry Contact Over Fiber
(Each Node 1-4ch Dry Contact Center128ch)

*Converged128ch Dry Contact Over Fiber
(Each Node 1-4ch Dry Contact Center128ch)

¢+Adam Module1-4 Channel Analog Fiber Mux

¢Industrial Din-Rail 1-8 Channel Analog Fiber
Mux(24V Output)

+1-8 Channel 4-20m Aanalog+4 Channel Serial
8 Channel Dry Contact Fiber Mux

+Industrial Din-Rail1-16Channel Analog Fiber Modem

\- /

+USB2.0 Fiber Mux(Support High/full/low
Speed Mode)

+USB3. 0 Fiber Mux

+USB2.0+3.0 Automatic Recognition
Mode Fiber Mux

gFPGA, Parallel Processing,not MCU,High Speed
ampling) /

\- /

Serial Fiber Mux

4 N

4 N

4 N

+Mini Single Channel Serial Fiber Modem

*Desktop Single Channel Serial Fiber
Modem

*4*RS232/422/485 Fiber Modem

*16*RS232/422/485 Fiber Modem
*31*RS232/422/485 Fiber Modem

*+8%RS232/422/485 Fiber Modem

¢Industrial Din-Rail1-8 Channel Serial
Fiber Modem

*1+1Fiber Backup,Industrial Din-Rail
1-8ch Serial Fiber Modem

¢Industrial Din-Rail Ring1-4ch Serial

/& Fiber Modem
. . . . Fiber Mux Providing RS232/422]
Converged Serial Fiber Mux Full Signal RS232 Fiber Mux e 4u8x5 Sri%/:.ﬂ{g%eously
4 N N N

+Star Network,12*Directional Serial
Optical Fiber Hub

*Full Signal RS232 Fiber Modem
(TransmitDCD,DTR,DSR,RTS,CTS,RI
Handshake Signal Simultaneously)

*Desktop RS232/422/485 Fiber Modem
*4*RS232/422/485 Fiber Modem

¢Industrial Din-Rail1-4*RS232/422/485
(Each Channel Provide Rs232/422/485

Interface Simultaneously,Set By DIP

o AN _/\_Switch)
Serial Hub Can Bus Fiber Modem Profibus Fiber Mux
+4*RS485 HUB +Desktop 1"Can Bus Fiber Modem +Industrial Din-Rail1*Profibus-DP Fiber Moden
+8%RS485 HUB +1-2ch Can Bus Fiber Modem Adam Module| (Baudrate Adaptation,9600--12Mbps)
+16*RS485 HUB ¢1-4ch Can Bus Fiber Modem Industrial |*Din-Rail Ring1*Profibus-DP Fiber Modem
Din-rail (Support Point To Point,Star,Chain,Ring
\ /\ /\Network Redundancy Topology) /




Audio Fiber Mux

XLR/AES Audio Fiber Mux

E1-XLR/AES Audio Codes

¢1-4ch RCA Audio Fiber Mux *1-8ch XLR Analog/AES A“‘,“" Eiber Mux ¢1-4ch Stereo Analog Audio(XLR) Over
+1-8ch RCA Audio Fiber Mux ¢16ch XLR Analog/AES Audio Flbgr Mux Ethernet
+16ch RCA Audio Fiber Mux ’%L‘Je%ha”“e' Stereo Analog Audio(XLR) 44_g4ch AES Audio(XLR) Over Ethernet
\ /&E1-1 Channel AES Audio(XLR)Codec/\ /
HD video Fiber mux E1 Distributor E1 Protection Switch

*HDMI/DVI(4K) Fiber mux
¢CVI/TVI/AHD HD Analogue Fiber mux
*3G/HD-SDI Fiber Mux

+1in 8 out E1 Distributor
+1in 16 out E1 Distributor

*Desktop:2*E1 to 4E1 Protection Switch
+1U Rack 5E1 to 10E1 Protection Switch
*4U*17 Card 2E1 to 4E1 Protection Switch

@bove All Support SNMP /\ /
Single multi-mode converter/ Plug in Card/1U Card 17*2U Card Rack
4 Y N

*OEO Fiber Optical Repeater

+Single Multi-Mode Converter(Support
155M-3.125G Optical Port Rate)

+1*2U Plug in Card Device

+1U6 Slot Rack,Support Tdual Power(2U
Card Can Be Media Converter Card,E1
Ethernet Card,Serial Fiber Modem Card,

#2U*17 Cardrack,Support Dual Power(2U
Card Can Be Media Converter Card,E1
Ethernet Card,Serial Fiber Modem Card,
Voice Over Fiber Card)

\ /\Voice Over Fiber Card) /\ /
4U*17 Card Rack 6U*13 Card Rack SNMP Management System
4 N Y4 N

*4U*17 Cardrack,Support Dual Power
(Plugin all Kind of 4U Card,Support SNMP)

+1Uplug in Card Device(All Kinds Of 4U
Cards Can Be Pluged In)

/

*6U*13 Card Rack,Support Dual Power
(Plugin all Kind of 4U Card,Support SNMP)

+2U/4U/6U SNMP Management Card
*SNMP Management Software

- /

\- /




uccess case

The Worldwide Largest Single-Aperture Radiotelescope FAST Project

Ningbo Traffic Police Electronic CNOOC Tianjin Branch STATE GRID Zhejiang Hangzhou
Police System Branch

Xinjiang Urumgqi International Jiuquan Satellite Launch Centre Southern Power Grid:Macau
Airport Power Supply Project
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